DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

FINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NG

120

100

20

60

L0

20

0

10 20

30

20

£0

L0

80

90 100 1[0 120 [

140130

I

HE

LEGEND

TEMPORARY PCC PAVEMENT

REMOVAL

TEMPORARY HOT-MIX ASPHALT

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

DRUM

60

40

=605.86 | i

ZEREE

615

BDE

ELEV,:
TOFFSET

L ROADWAY B

12! 12! REA)

CTEMRL

“1 TRAFFIC - [ " TRAFFIC
S PAVER

T

615

- si0

610

————il

»]vam;,v,

605

605

600

595

595

13 E

QuT=4

| OFILE3

235640000

DATE

BY

.2605.17

24.00"

615

615 B

Sy & R RE RO . RRERRan A
:‘.:‘.:ROADMAYD_*'.:‘ L f ; 4 R
Loni | [RERRR Lo kROAUJVAY'B'I‘” o

VELE

[ V2 AR

CTRAFFIC |

TRA | TRAFFIC | TRAFFIC|

OFFSET

610

610

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

]

IR [
= it
T

o et e :

———~s

| 605

605

conl

——

e

g

A

600

ORIGINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

INESE
e

sl

o QUTs3 | FILL

-1 595

235540000

0140 0

150140

.‘1,

090 80

0

%0

0

20 10 1020

70

a

60

080 __90

110

120 [

FILE NAME =
S:\Projects\403-00072.57-78\don\N TraLv\xssh I7GNROBMOT_PSL.dgn

DESIGNED

JWS

REVISED -

PLOT DATE

= $DATES

DATE

5-02-08

USER NAME = $USER$ -
DRAWN - SGK REVISED -

PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED - BRM REVISED -
- REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC NORTH TRI LEVEL -

ROADWAY B (PRE-STAGE 1)

F.A.L

RTE. SECTION

TOTAL
COUNTY  |SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

51/10 (25-4R

EFFINGHAM | 1760

1285

SCALE: 1"=10"

‘SHEET NO. 7 OF 30 SHEETS ‘STA. 2355+00.00 TO STA. 2356+00.00

CONTRACT NO.

74295

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.
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